Allegato A
Datasheet analizzatore ammoniaca
The Thermo Scientific™ Model 17i™
Ammonia Analyzer uses the
light producing reaction of nitric
oxide (NO) with ozone (O3) as its
basic principle.
Features

Tefl on particulate filter, ozone particulate filter,
rack mounts, rear extender
Ordering information
Model 17i Ammonia Analyzer
Choose from the following configurations/
options to customize your own Model 17i
Ammonia Analyzer
1. Voltage options
A = 115 Vac 60 Hz (standard)
B = 220 Vac 50 Hz
C = 220 Vac 60 Hz
E = 115 Vac 50 Hz
J = 100 Vac 50/60 Hz
2. Internal zero/span
N = No zero/span assembly (standard)
Z = Internal zero span assembly
3 = 20 LPM Compressor
3. Ozone handling
D = Drierite scrubber (standard)
P = Permeation dryer
4. Optional I/O
A = None (standard)
C = I/O expansion board (4-20mA outputs—
      6 channels 0-10v inputs-8 channels)
Your Order Code:
Model 17i Ammonia Analyzer
Find out more at thermofisher.com/17iEPM
© 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_17iEPM_1121
Thermo Scientific Model 17i Ammonia Analyzer
USA
27 Forge Parkway
Franklin, MA 02038
Ph: (866) 282-0430
Fax: (508) 520-1460
India
C/327, TTC Industrial Area
MIDC Pawane
New Mumbai 400 705, India
Ph: +91 22 4157 8800
China
Beijing Silver Tower, #2
DongSanHuan
North Rd, Beijing, China, 100020
+86 10 84193588
Europe
Takkebijsters 1
Breda Netherlands 4801EB
+31 765795641